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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 18 Women, 50m Freestyle 11 years and older
2.3.2014 - 9:30 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years

1. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 Plavi Talas 34.52 305
2. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.55 304
3. KRSMANOVIC, Jovana 03 Vracar 35.41 283
4. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 36.20 264
5. JANICIJEVIC, Jelica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.24 264
6. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 37.10 246
7. CVJETKOVIC, Milica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.10 210
8. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 40.17 193
9. GOJAKOVIC, Sara 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 43.09 157

10. KONTIC, Andrea 03 Plivacki Klub Vizura 43.13 156
11. MISKOVIC, Lea 03 Tri Delfina 44.11 146
12. TAPUSKOVIC, Nina 03 Crvena Zvezda 45.60 132
13. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 03 Tent 48.26 111
14. PETROVIC, Ana 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 48.31 111
15. DEVRNJA, Ana 03 Vracar 51.78 90
16. NOVKOVIC, Elizabeta 03 Tent 54.19 78

12 years

1. MILICA, Vuckovic 02 Pk Rebro 33.43 336
2. MALETIC, Marina 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.51 305
3. MIJIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.81 297
4. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 34.93 294
5. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.20 288
6. MACURA, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 37.55 237
7. MATIJEVIC, Marija 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 39.87 198
8. ZDJELAR, Katarina 02 Crvena Zvezda 40.61 187
9. RADIC, Marija 02 Plavi Talas 41.88 171

10. MARIC, Anastasija 02 PK ,,Barakuda" 45.28 135
11. ALEKSIC, Andjela 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 45.93 129
12. ZIVANOVIC, Jovana 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 48.47 110
13. LATINOVIC, Sonja 02 Plivacki Klub Vizura 48.51 110
14. JOVANOVIC, Nina 02 Plivacki Klub Vizura 48.89 107

DSQ PASIC, Iva 02 Plivacki Klub Vizura

13 years

1. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.31 499
2. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 31.00 421
3. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 31.39 406
4. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 32.24 375
5. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Vracar 32.33 371
6. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 32.78 356
7. LALIC, Katarina 01 Tri Delfina 33.46 335
8. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.36 309
9. DEDIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.15 289

10. DJUKNIC, Tijana 01 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 35.30 285
11. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.18 265
12. STANKOVIC, Una 01 Vracar 36.63 255
13. JANDRIC, Milica 01 Plivacki Klub Vizura 41.54 175
14. JOVANOVIC, Milica 01 Vracar 41.74 172

DSQ NOVAKOVIC, Iva 01 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ BOZIC, Aleksandra 01 Plivacki Klub Vizura
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14 years

1. BABIC, Dusica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 28.67 533
2. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 Crvena Zvezda 29.89 470
3. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.11 460
4. JOSIC, Andjela 00 Vracar 30.61 438
5. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.78 430
6. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.85 428
7. MANESKI, Anja 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.92 425
8. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.89 387
9. PANTELIC, Ana 00 Tent 32.27 374

10. SIMIC, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.96 351
11. PANTELIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 35.59 278
12. DEVRNJA, Savina 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 36.09 267
13. ZARIC, Teodora 00 Tent 36.77 252
14. MIKOVIC, Tamara 00 Tri Delfina 40.88 183

15 years

1. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.16 458
2. MARJANOVIC, Nikoleta 99 Vracar 30.18 457
3. BABAC, Sonja 99 Crvena Zvezda 30.89 426
4. MIJATOVIC, Natalija 99 Vracar 31.88 387
5. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.13 378
6. RISTIVOJEVIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 32.39 369
7. MALETIC, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 33.19 343
8. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99 Crvena Zvezda 36.09 267
9. ZARIC, Milena 99 Tent 49.52 103

16 years

1. MILOSEVIC, Jana 98 Plavi Talas 34.81 297
2. SIMIC, Valentina 98 Tent 36.13 266

17 years

1. VASIC, Andjela 97 Vracar 26.41 682
2. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 Crvena Zvezda 28.91 520
3. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Crvena Zvezda 30.85 428
4. PAVLOVIC, Nikolina 97 Tent 33.91 322
5. MISIC, Jana 97 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.23 264

18 years and older

1. HADZIC, Mia 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.10 510
2. KUCUK, Katarina 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.64 482
3. SAVATOVIC, Tamara 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.79 430
4. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.44 368
5. ZEBIC, Andjela 96 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 33.01 349
6. SUBOTIC, Nevena 90 PK ,,Barakuda" 45.76 131

11 years and older

1. VASIC, Andjela 97 Vracar 26.41 682
2. BABIC, Dusica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 28.67 533
3. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 Crvena Zvezda 28.91 520
4. HADZIC, Mia 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.10 510
5. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.31 499
6. KUCUK, Katarina 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.64 482
7. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 Crvena Zvezda 29.89 470
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8. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.11 460
9. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.16 458

10. MARJANOVIC, Nikoleta 99 Vracar 30.18 457
11. JOSIC, Andjela 00 Vracar 30.61 438
12. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.78 430
13. SAVATOVIC, Tamara 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.79 430
14. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Crvena Zvezda 30.85 428

LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.85 428
16. BABAC, Sonja 99 Crvena Zvezda 30.89 426
17. MANESKI, Anja 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.92 425
18. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 31.00 421
19. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 31.39 406
20. MIJATOVIC, Natalija 99 Vracar 31.88 387
21. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.89 387
22. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.13 378
23. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 32.24 375
24. PANTELIC, Ana 00 Tent 32.27 374
25. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Vracar 32.33 371
26. RISTIVOJEVIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 32.39 369
27. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.44 368
28. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 32.78 356
29. SIMIC, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.96 351
30. ZEBIC, Andjela 96 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 33.01 349
31. MALETIC, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 33.19 343
32. MILICA, Vuckovic 02 Pk Rebro 33.43 336
33. LALIC, Katarina 01 Tri Delfina 33.46 335
34. PAVLOVIC, Nikolina 97 Tent 33.91 322
35. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.36 309
36. MALETIC, Marina 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.51 305
37. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 Plavi Talas 34.52 305
38. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.55 304
39. MILOSEVIC, Jana 98 Plavi Talas 34.81 297

MIJIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.81 297
41. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 34.93 294
42. DEDIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.15 289
43. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.20 288
44. DJUKNIC, Tijana 01 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 35.30 285
45. KRSMANOVIC, Jovana 03 Vracar 35.41 283
46. PANTELIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 35.59 278
47. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99 Crvena Zvezda 36.09 267

DEVRNJA, Savina 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 36.09 267
49. SIMIC, Valentina 98 Tent 36.13 266
50. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.18 265
51. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 36.20 264
52. MISIC, Jana 97 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.23 264
53. JANICIJEVIC, Jelica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.24 264
54. STANKOVIC, Una 01 Vracar 36.63 255
55. ZARIC, Teodora 00 Tent 36.77 252
56. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 37.10 246
57. MACURA, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 37.55 237
58. CVJETKOVIC, Milica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.10 210
59. MATIJEVIC, Marija 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 39.87 198
60. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 40.17 193
61. ZDJELAR, Katarina 02 Crvena Zvezda 40.61 187
62. MIKOVIC, Tamara 00 Tri Delfina 40.88 183
63. JANDRIC, Milica 01 Plivacki Klub Vizura 41.54 175
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64. JOVANOVIC, Milica 01 Vracar 41.74 172
65. RADIC, Marija 02 Plavi Talas 41.88 171
66. GOJAKOVIC, Sara 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 43.09 157
67. KONTIC, Andrea 03 Plivacki Klub Vizura 43.13 156
68. MISKOVIC, Lea 03 Tri Delfina 44.11 146
69. MARIC, Anastasija 02 PK ,,Barakuda" 45.28 135
70. TAPUSKOVIC, Nina 03 Crvena Zvezda 45.60 132
71. SUBOTIC, Nevena 90 PK ,,Barakuda" 45.76 131
72. ALEKSIC, Andjela 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 45.93 129
73. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 03 Tent 48.26 111
74. PETROVIC, Ana 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 48.31 111
75. ZIVANOVIC, Jovana 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 48.47 110
76. LATINOVIC, Sonja 02 Plivacki Klub Vizura 48.51 110
77. JOVANOVIC, Nina 02 Plivacki Klub Vizura 48.89 107
78. ZARIC, Milena 99 Tent 49.52 103
79. DEVRNJA, Ana 03 Vracar 51.78 90
80. NOVKOVIC, Elizabeta 03 Tent 54.19 78

DSQ NOVAKOVIC, Iva 01 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ BOZIC, Aleksandra 01 Plivacki Klub Vizura
DSQ PASIC, Iva 02 Plivacki Klub Vizura


